
   ST. JULIANA FALCONIERI SCHOOL 
TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 

2017 - 2018 
 

1. APPLICATION FEE (PER CHILD) FOR NEW STUDENTS ONLY $105.00 (NON–REFUNDABLE) 
 
2. YEARLY PER CHILD FEES:     
 Registration Fee                                 $125.00  (NON-REFUNDABLE) 
 Book Fee                                            $200.00  (NON-REFUNDABLE) 
  
 If applicable: 
 Yearbook Fee (optional) $40.00 Graduation Fee $175.00  
              First Communion (Gr. 2)                       $70.00  First Communion (Gr. 1)      $  10.00 
  
               Sports Participation (gr. 5- 8) $60.00/Season and is paid per sport during the school year    
   
3.            FACTS Tuition Processing Fee (Per Family)                                    $43.00 

 All families are required to pay tuition with automatic deductions through Facts Tuition Management, Inc.  
 
4. PARENT CLUB FEE (Per Family)                                                        $50.00 
 
5. YEARLY TUITION  

               Paid	
  in	
  twelve	
  monthly	
  payments	
  beginning	
  July	
  1	
  through	
  June	
  1.	
  	
  A	
  ten	
  month	
  payment	
  option	
  is	
  also	
  offered	
  through	
  FACTS.	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  A.   PARISH FAMILIES	
  
 PARISH Families must meet the following conditions: 
 1.  Family must be registered in St. Juliana Falconieri Church. 
 2.  Donation of Stewardship of Faith, Time, Talent and Treasure to the Parish.   

3.  The gift of Treasure includes Sunday Offering (minimum of $500.00 donated annually); participation in the annual Pastoral 
Services Appeal, Capital Campaign, and Parish Festival.  Use of church envelopes is necessary for verification of 
contributions. 

  
 PER CHILD   TK Full-Day through 8th Grade,           12 months @ $507.00/MO.  OR   $6,084.00/YR. 

 PER CHILD   TK Half-Day (7:40 AM - 12:40 PM)     12 months @ $383.00/MO.  OR   $4,596.00/YR 

 AND 

               CONTRIBUTION TO EDUCATION FUND (PER FAMILY) $500.00/YR. 

 
 B.   NON-PARISH FAMILIES  

PER CHILD    TK Full-Day through 8th Grade                                  $617.00/MO    OR    $7,404.00/YR. 

PER CHILD     TK Half-Day (7:40 - 12:40 PM)                                 $520.00/MO    OR    $6,240.00/YR  

 AND 

              CONTRIBUTION TO EDUCATION FUND (PER FAMILY) $500.00/YR. 

 
6. SERVICE COMMITMENT:   

 40 Hours/family OR    $500.00 

 Service includes minimum of four hours for Auction and six hours for Fish Fry. 

 
7. FUNDRAISING COMMITMENT: 

Participation in various fundraisers, including Gift Wrap, Auction, Fish Fry, Golf Tournament  and Entertainment Books.  
Participation includes six hours of service during Fish Fry and four hours of service for the Auction as well as an auction gift 
donation valued at $50.00 

 

8. SCRIP PROGRAM COMMITMENT: Profit of $200.00/Family 
Scrip gives a profit from 2% to 24% depending upon which store or restaurant is purchased.  Each family must purchase 
enough scrip so that the family’s yearly PROFIT amounts to $200.00.  All families must complete the scrip information and 
participation forms.   Families not wanting to participate in the scrip program must pay the $300.00 buyout fee. 
 

A minimum of 50% must be completed in each category to be considered participating. 
Any family who chooses to buy out of more than one of the above commitments will be charged the non-parish tuition rate. 


